



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	100-0004	Washer	2
2	100-0016	Pump Mounting Screws	4
3	100-0017	#10 x 1/2" Phillips Oval Head	1
4	100-0037	Screw for Wet/Dry Latch	4
5	100-0045	6 x 1/2" PHP Sheet Metal Screw	4
6	100-0046	1/4-20 x 1/2" Screw	4
7	100-0052	1/4-20 Lock Nuts	4
8	100-0068	Screw for Wet/Dry Drain Hose Hanger	1
9	100-0069	Wet/Dry Hing Bolt	2
10	100-0084	Q.T. Red Cone Jet and Filter Cap	1
11	100-0087	1/4" SAE Stainless Steel Washer	2
12	100-0087	1/4" SAE Stainless Steel Washer	8
13	100-0091	3/8" Rubber Grommet	1
14	150-0002	1/4" Barb x 3/8" 90 Degree Nylon	1
15	150-0003	3/8" Barb x 3/8" 90 Degree Nylon	1
16	150-0013	3/4" Worm Gear Clamp	4
17	150-0019	1/8" Clamp for Power Cable	1
18	150-0022	QJ 1/4 TT-NYB QUICKJET NOZZLE BODY	1
19	200-0004	1/4" Red Hose	8in
20	200-0005	Clear Braided Hose	50ft
21	200-0014a	3/8" Red Hose	3in
22	200-0014b	3/8" Red Hose	35in
23	200-0019	Heat Shrink Tube Black 1/2"	2in
24	200-0025	Drain Hose for Wet/Dry	1
25	30-0018	18" Lance	1
26	300-0004	1/8" x 1/4" Barb	1
27	300-0011	1/8" Female-to-Female Coupler	1
28	300-0012	1/8" Brass Hex Nipple	1
29	300-0018	1/4" Male by 1/4" Barb	2
30	300-0019	1/4" Female Quick Disconnect Check Valve	1
31	300-0020	1/4" Male Quick Disconnect Check Valve	1
32	300-0035	3/8" x 1/4" Barb	1
33	300-0068	200 Mesh Filter Poly	1
34	300-0071	1/4" x 1/8" Reducer Bushing	1
35	300-0074	Brass Ferrule for 1/4" Red Hose	3
36	400-0007	7" Zip Tie	3
37	400-0044	5/8" Black Flex Wire Route	11in
38	400-0046	1/4" Clamp	1

39	500-0002	In-line Strainer for Spotter	1
40	500-0072	24V Sprayer Battery	1
41	500-0073	220psi Pump - Aquatec 24V DC	1
42	600-0032	Wet/Dry Control Panel 3/8" Round Hole	1
43	600-0034	Wet/Dry Axle	1
44	800-0002	Battery Pouch	1
45	800-0023	Caster Wheel	1
46	800-0042	Wet/Dry Latch	1
47	800-0044	Mosquito 16 Gallon Wet Dry Control Panel Sticker 3/8" Round Hole	1
48	800-0053	10" Wheel	2
49	800-0071	24V Battery Sticker	1
50	800-0079	220psi 24V Pump Sticker	1
51	800-0080	American Disinfect Sticker	2
52	800-0106	1/4" Acorn Strainer	1
53	900-0010	American Disinfect Spray Gun	1
54	900-0066	Spray Tip	1
55	900-0115	Cord w/ 90 Degree Barrel Plug	3ft
56	Roto-0013a	Powder	1
57	Roto-0013b	Powder	1